Master
Heat Gun®
Over 50 years
of Professional
Quality Heat
•	 The original Industrial
	 Quality Heat Gun intro-
duced to the worldwide

To order add “MC” suffix to model number.
Example: HG-501A-MC
Stable base
for hands free use.                    Rotating Stand
Master Heat Gun Kits include:
Heat Gun, Reducer 51544, Spreader 51543,
Reflector A-160-HG and Carrying Case 51013.
Protect, store and carry your Master Heat Gun
and attachments in this rugged case. A well cared for
Master Heat Gun will provide years of service.
Durable construction along with user replaceable
heating elements and motor brushes mean your heat
gun will be ready for work.
MASTER HEAT GUN® 							       REPLACEMENT
MODEL NO. 	     DESCRIPTION 						      ELEMENT
HG-201A 	 200-300°F 	 93-150°C 	 120V 	 60 Hz 	 5A 	 600W 	 HAS-042K
HG-301A 	 300-500°F 	 150-260°C 	 120V 	 60 Hz 	 12A 	 1440W 	 HAS-041K
HG-501A 	 500-750°F 	 260-400°C 	 120V 	 60 Hz 	 14A 	 1680W 	 HAS-011K
HG-751B 	 750-1000°F 	 400-540°C 	 120V 	 60 Hz 	 14.5A	 1740W 	 HAS-043K
HG-202A 	 200-300°F 	 93-150°C 	 220V 	 50 Hz 	 3A 	 600W 	 HAS-012K
HG-302A 	 300-500°F 	 150-260°C 	 220V 	 50 Hz 	 6A 	 1440W 	 HAS-013K
HG-502A 	 500-750°F 	 260-400°C 	 220V 	 50 Hz 	 7A 	 1680W 	 HAS-014K
HG-752A 	 750-1000°F 	 400-540°C 	 220V 	 50 Hz 	 9A 	 1740W 	 HAS-016K
MASTER HEAT GUN® KITS 							      REPLACEMENT
MODEL NO.      DESCRIPTION 						      ELEMENT
HG-201AK 	 200-300°F 	 93-150°C 	 120V 	 60 Hz 	 5A 	 600W 	 HAS-042K
HG-301AK 	 300-500°F 	 150-260°C 	 120V 	 60 Hz 	 12A 	 1440W 	 HAS-041K
HG-501AK 	 500-750°F 	 260-400°C 	 120V 	 60 Hz 	 14A 	 1680W 	 HAS-011K
HG-751BK 	 750-1000°F 	 400-540°C 	 120V 	 60 Hz 	 14.5A 	 1740W 	 HAS-043K
Master Heat Gun®
Attachments & Accessories
Professional quality attachments & accessories
provide the versatility to do more with your heat tool.